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The menu of Fiesta Mexicana Il, LLC from Clayton includes 88 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $12.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Fiesta
Mexicana ll, LLC:

All of this for $34!! If youre considering, please do because its worth it. Food is seasoned and moist and sauce is
delicious. Please save yourself the trouble of ordering from other places and go here!! read more. The restaurant
offers free WLAN for its guests. Look forward to the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine, traditionally prepared with
corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), Of course, you also have to try the tasty burgers, that come with sides
like fries, salads, or wedges provided. Also, they offer you delicious seafood dishes, Typically, the dishes are
prepared for you in the shortest time and fresh.
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Tiesta Mexvicana 11, 19C Menu

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP
Maki
ACC

Tunch menu

LUNCH POLLO YUCATAN

Fish dishes
FISH TACOS
Side dishes
SIDE OF RICE

Drinks

SODAS

Quesadillas

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA

CHEESE DIP
Burritos
BTO PRIMAVERA

Tacos
TACOS DE CAMPECHANOS

Grilled specialif

CARNE ASADA

$7.8

$16.5

$11.0

$15.5

$4.5

$3.5

$8.0

$6.0

$15.0

$15.5

$17.0

LY

Tingerfood

CHEESE NACHOS

Nachos

GRILLED CHICKEN NACHOS

Steak

CHEFS RANCHERO SPECIAL

Tinger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS

Snacks & fippelizers

BEEF NACHOS

fippetizer

SANTA FE NACHOS

Carnes

STEAK VALLARTA

Chef specialties

CHIMICHANGA
Mexican Specials
HUEVOS CON CHORIZO
o Mas Mas
STEAK JALISCO

Dejeuners

EL PLATITO

$8.0

$11.8

$17.0

$10.0

$10.0

$14.0

$21.0

$9.5

$10.5

$19.0

$12.5
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Three Cheese Nachos
GRILLED STEAK NACHOS
Dinners

STEAK RANCHERO
Special Dinners
TEXANO NACHOS

Beef Specialties

CHILE COLORADO

Brealifast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Picksed for You

MEDIUM CHIPS

Burgers and Tortas

TORTAS MEXICAN SANDWICH

Tacos or Tostadas

LA CARRETA

* *ﬂmm* %*

LUNCH SPECIAL #13

Tunch Duos

GRILLED STEAK QUESADILLA

Steaks & Chicken

ACP

$12.8

$19.0

$16.0

$15.0

$9.0

$5.5

$13.5

$15.5

$9.0

$8.5

$14.5

«
Streel-Style Tacos

TACOS DE AL PASTOR $14.5

Ocean Diner Specials

JOSES SPECIAL $19.0
SIZZLING FAJITAS LUNCH $11.5
PORTION ’

Guadalajara Dishes
(Dinner)

MOLCAJETE $26.0

Specialty Taces and Platters

TACO PLATTER $17.0

Mercer Village Favorites

TACO LOCO $9.5

Dishes are prepared with
CHILE VERDE $15.0
These types of dishes are
being served

CARNITAS $16.0
Chicken

AC STEAK $15.5
CHILES POBLANOS $13.8
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CARNITAS DIABLA
AC TEXANO

Hamburguesas

SPEEDY GONZALEZ
CHORI FRIES

CHILAQUILES VERDES
CHILAQUILES ROJOS

(] (] (]
{a Cocina Specialties
TACOS DE POLLO ASADO
TACOS DE CARNE ASADA

Mived
TAQUITOS MEXICANOS
QUESABIRRIAS

Uncategorized
SOFT CHIMICHANGAS
STEAK MEXICANO

fippetizers
FAJITA NACHOS

NACHOS SUPREMOS
BEAN NACHOS

Soft Tacos

TACOS DE CHORIZO
TACOS DE LENGUA

$16.0
$16.5

$8.3
$9.5

$13.0
$13.0

$15.0
$14.5

$13.5
$15.0

$13.5
$19.0

$15.0
$13.5
$8.5

$14.5
$15.5

TACOS DE CARNITAS
TACOS DE CAMARON

Popular Ttems
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS (10)
LUNCH ACP

FRIED CHIMICHANGES
LUNCH ACC

{fAlmuerzos

LUNCH AC TEXANO
LUNCH ALAMBRES
LUNCH BTO PRIMAVERA
LUNCH FIESTA SPECIAL
LUNCH AC STEAK

{unch Special
LUNCH SPECIAL #3
LUNCH SPECIAL #4
LUNCH SPECIAL #2
LUNCH SPECIAL #5
LUNCH SPECIAL #6
LUNCH SPECIAL #1
LUNCH CAMARONES YUCATAN

Tunch Specials
LUNCH SPECIAL #12
LUNCH SPECIAL #14
LUNCH SPECIAL #15
LUNCH SPECIAL #11
LUNCH SPECIAL #10
LUNCH SPECIAL #7

$14.5
$15.5

$14.0
$11.0
$13.5
$12.5

$13.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.5

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$12.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
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LUNCH POLLO LOCO $11.0 LUNCH FAJITAS CAMARON $13.0
LUNCH SPECIAL #9 $9.0 LUNCH SPECIAL #8 $9.0



Tiesta Mevicana 11, YC Menu

Tiesta Mexicana 11, TIC

957 Town Centre Blvd Clayton, Opening Hours:

NC 27520-2181, United States Monday 11:00-21:40
Tuesday 11:00-21:40
Wednesday 11:00-21:40
Thursday 11:00-21:40
Friday 11:00-21:40
Saturday 11:00-21:40
Sunday 11:00-21:10
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